8:00-10:00 am

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:30 pm

12:30-1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-6:00
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+1 510 655-6200

Monday, August 27 2018
North Dakota University System
Demonstration Agenda

Innovative Opening & Solution Overview
Discovery with Encore Duet
Patron Empowerment with MyLibrary! Mobile Application

Morning Break

Sierra Technical Services including Cataloging, Acquisitions, Serials and
eResource Management

Lunch Break

Sierra Circulation, ILL/Document Delivery, Course Reserves
Program & Events Management and Bookings

Afternoon Break

Analytics, Statistics, Reports & Mobile Worklists Staff Mobile Application

System Administration and Sierra APls
Vendor Support, Sample Implementation and Training Plan

Q&A




