

World Headquarters

1900 Powell St. Suite 400

Emeryville, CA 94608

+1 510 655-6200

## Monday, August 27 2018 North Dakota University System Demonstration Agenda

8:00-10:00 am	Innovative Opening & Solution Overview Discovery with Encore Duet Patron Empowerment with MyLibrary! Mobile Application
10:00-10:30	Morning Break
10:30-12:30 pm	Sierra Technical Services including Cataloging, Acquisitions, Serials and eResource Management
12:30-1:30	Lunch Break
1:30-3:30	Sierra Circulation, ILL/Document Delivery, Course Reserves Program & Events Management and Bookings
3:30-4:00	Afternoon Break
4:00-6:00	Analytics, Statistics, Reports & Mobile Worklists Staff Mobile Application System Administration and Sierra APIs Vendor Support, Sample Implementation and Training Plan Q&A

www.iii.com